RIIWHS204E - Work
safely at heights

RIIWHS202E — Enter
and work in confined
space

RIIHAN309E -
Conduct telescopic
materials handler
operations
TLILIC0003 — Licence
to operate a forklift
truck

*Inexperienced
Operators

TLILIC0003 — Licence
to operate a forklift
truck

*Experienced Operators

TLILIC0005 — Licence
to operate a boom-
type elevating work
platform (boom
length 11 metres or
more)

* Inexperienced
Operators

TLILIC0005 - Licence
to operate a boom-
type elevating work
platform (boom
length 11 metres or
more)

*Experienced Operators

EWPA Yellow Card
course

VERIFICATION OF
COMPETENCY

TRAINING CALENDAR

Ph: 07 3901 0804 Email: info@sheerworkplacetraining.com.au

SHORT COURSE PRICE CSQ Fund $ OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

$235.00

$301.00

$541.00

$650.00

3days

$750.00

2 days

$650.00

3 Days

$750.00

2 Days

$300.00
+

GST

Price on

application

$225.00

$300.00

$540.00

$451.00

$451.00

$528.00

$528.00

HEMMANT

Our sites or
yours

Tuesday - 12t
Tuesday - 26th

Thursday — 14t
Thursday — 28th

Thursday — 7™ - Banyo

Thursday — 21t -
Banyo

Mon 4t — Wed 61"

Mon 11t — Wed 13t
Mon 18t — Wed 20t
Mon 25t — Wed 27t

Wed 6% — Friday 8t

Wed 13" — Friday 15"
Wed 20" — Friday 22"
Wed 27 — Friday 29t

Train - Sat 16t
&
Assess - Sat 23rd

Tuesday 5t
Tuesday 19th

Ask for available
dates

Tuesday - 9t
Tuesday - 23rd

Thursday — 11t
Thursday — 251

Thursday — 4t
Thursday — 18"

Mon 1 — Wed 3™

Mon 8 — Wed 10t
Mon 15t — Wed 17t
Mon 22" — Wed 24t
Mon 29t — Wed 15t Dec
Train - Sat 30t Oct

&

Assess - Sat 6

Train — Sat 27"

Wed 3 — Friday 5t
Wed 10t — Friday 12t
Wed 17" — Friday 19t
Wed 24 — Friday 26th

Train - Sat 13t
&
Assess - Sat 20th

Tuesday 2
Tuesday 16t
Tuesday 30th

Ask for available
dates

Tuesday - 7t
Tuesday - 21st

Thursday — 9t
Thursday 23rd

Thursday — 2™
Thursday — 16th

Mon 6t — Wed 8t
Mon 13t — Wed 15t
Mon 208t — Wed 22

Assess - Sat 4t

Wed 15t — Friday 3™
Wed 8" — Friday 10"
Wed 15" — Friday 17
Wed 22" — Friday 24th

Train - Sat 11t
&
Assess - Sat 18th

Tuesday 14th

Ask for available
dates

WE ALSO OFFER AD-HOC PRIVATE COURSES ON YOUR SITE OR OUR CAMPUS PLEASE CONTACT US FOR

SHEER WORKPLACE TRAINING
Registered Training Organisation Provider #45597

MORE INFORMATION

Unit 6, 15 Porter Street
Hemmant, Q 4174



