

TRAINING CALENDAR

Ph: 07 3901 0804 Email: info@sheerworkplacetraining.com.au

SHORT COURSE	PRICE	CSQ Fund \$	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER
RIIWHS204E – Work safely at heights	\$235.00	\$225.00	Tuesday - 12 th Tuesday - 26th	Tuesday - 9 th Tuesday - 23rd	Tuesday - 7 th Tuesday - 21st
RIIWHS202E – Enter and work in confined space	\$301.00	\$300.00	Thursday – 14 th Thursday – 28th	Thursday – 11 th Thursday – 25 th	Thursday – 9 th Thursday 23rd
RIIHAN309E – Conduct telescopic materials handler operations	\$541.00	\$540.00	Thursday – 7 th - Banyo Thursday – 21 st - Banyo	Thursday – 4 th Thursday – 18 th	Thursday – 2 nd Thursday – 16th
TLILIC0003 – Licence to operate a forklift truck *Inexperienced Operators	\$650.00 3days	\$451.00	Mon 4 th – Wed 6 th Mon 11 th – Wed 13 th Mon 18 th – Wed 20 th Mon 25 th – Wed 27 th	Mon 1 nd – Wed 3 rd Mon 8 th – Wed 10 th Mon 15 th – Wed 17 th Mon 22 nd – Wed 24 th Mon 29 th – Wed 1 st Dec	Mon 6 th – Wed 8 th Mon 13 th – Wed 15 th Mon 20 st – Wed 22 rd
TLILIC0003 – Licence to operate a forklift truck	\$750.00 2 days	\$451.00		Train - Sat 30 th Oct & Assess - Sat 6 th	Assess - Sat 4 th
*Experienced Operators				Train – Sat 27 th	
TLILIC0005 – Licence to operate a boom-type elevating work platform (boom length 11 metres or more) * Inexperienced Operators	\$650.00 3 Days	\$528.00	Wed 6 th – Friday 8 th Wed 13 th – Friday 15 th Wed 20 th – Friday 22 nd Wed 27 th – Friday 29 th	Wed 3 rd – Friday 5 th Wed 10 th – Friday 12 th Wed 17 ^h – Friday 19 th Wed 24 th – Friday 26th	Wed 1 st – Friday 3 rd Wed 8 th – Friday 10 th Wed 15 th – Friday 17 th Wed 22 nd – Friday 24th
TLILIC0005 – Licence to operate a boom- type elevating work platform (boom length 11 metres or more) *Experienced Operators	\$750.00 2 Days	\$528.00	Train - Sat 16 th & Assess - Sat 23rd	Train - Sat 13 th & Assess - Sat 20th	Train - Sat 11 th & Assess - Sat 18th
EWPA Yellow Card course	\$300.00 + GST	HEMMANT	Tuesday 5 th Tuesday 19th	Tuesday 2 nd Tuesday 16 th Tuesday 30th	Tuesday 14th
VERIFICATION OF COMPETENCY	Price on application	Our sites or yours	Ask for available dates	Ask for available dates	Ask for available dates

WE ALSO OFFER AD-HOC PRIVATE COURSES ON YOUR SITE OR OUR CAMPUS PLEASE CONTACT US FOR MORE INFORMATION